
財團法人精神健康基金會 2023 年度 捐款芳名錄 

一月份 

姓名 金額  姓名 金額 

許鈺青 

李維洲 

王慶州 

劉華譽 

王游王霞 

蔡明達 

周小鳳 

蔡欣容 

朱瑋杰 

黃俊諺 

陳彥名 

無名氏 

吳佩璇 

葉春雲 

陳麗花 

張義昌 

楊秋華 

洪鶴展 

無名氏 

劉俊杰 

無名氏 

李俊德 

卓良珍 

國成麵粉股份有限公司 

游雅閑 

陳黎智 

太皓生技有限公司 

李俊毅 

無名氏 

黃旭家 

吳朱博 

無名氏 

劉彥廷 

周德行 

邵煒霖 

吳淑珍 

盧玉琳 

2,000 

2,000 

1,500 

1,000 

1,000 

300,000 

1,000 

1,000 

100 

100 

5,000 

3,000 

4,000 

1,000 

300 

300 

1,000 

100 

100 

2,000,000 

3,000 

4,000 

4,000 

750 

100 

500 

1,550 

100 

50 

200 

100 

500 

2,000 

1,000 

500 

200 

1,000 

陳尚哲 

陳乃碩 

葉宣邑 

魯仲嫈 

弘聿整合有限公司 

龍佛衛 

黃惠美 

曾玉瑩 

謝銘珂 

謝睿芯 

王翊淳 

李訓謙 

柯淑芬 

胡海國 

俞珍 

張秀蓉 

蘇泰明 

王麗英 

趙文聖 

陳美吟 

劉楚妍 

葉蘊華 

張淑瓊 

張巧穎 

張心甄 

蔣淑芳 

康葉芳芬 

蔡三郎 

于振國 

洪靜香 

連涵茵 

集武躍有限公司 

沈淑穗 

王淑清 

王淑清 

陳美臻 

王秋雄 

500 

300 

100 

3,000 

9,000 

4,000 

600 

600 

1,000 

600 

500 

310 

300 

10,000 

2,000 

1,000 

1,000 

800 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

300 

250 

200 

3,000 

2,000 

300 

800,000 



洪筱晶 

黃智銓 闔家 

邱瑞祺 

1,000 

100 

800 

無名氏 

李佳霖 

500 

1,000 

====================================以下空白==================================== 


